R
CHARLOTTETOWN

Seniors Engagement Committee
AGENDA
July 13, 2023 at 12:15 PM
Parkdale Room — City Hall (199 Queen Street)

Order of Business:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

7)

8)

Call to order;
Declarations of conflict of interest;
Approval of Agenda;
Adoption of the Minutes (November 3, 2022);
Business Arising from the Minutes;
Reports/ Discussions;
a. New Horizons Seniors Engagement and Education Sessions
Introduction of New Business;
a. Selection of Chair and Vice Chair

Adjournment of Public Session



